	Date
	Venue
	Time
	Programme

	
Tuesday  10th January

Wednesday 11th January

Thursday  12th January
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day 

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday  17th  January

Wednesday 18th  January
CANCELLED

Thursday  19th  January



	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30


[bookmark: _GoBack]9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day
CANCELLED

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday  24th  January
CANCELLED

Wednesday 25th  January

Thursday  26th  January




	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00


9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day CANCELLED

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Monday 30th  January

Thursday 2nd  February 

Friday 3rd  February


	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday 7th  February

Wednesday 8th  February

Thursday  9th  February


	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 14th   February

Wednesday 15th  February

Thursday 16th  February

	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 21st   February

Wednesday 22nd  February

Thursday 23rd  February


	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday 28th  February

Wednesday 1st March

Thursday 2nd March



	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 7th  March

Wednesday 8th  March 

Thursday  9th  March



	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 14th  March

Wednesday 15th  March

Thursday 16th March


	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full Day

Generic Healthcare tasks B ----Half Day

Generic Healthcare tasks A---Full Day




	
Tuesday 21st  March

Wednesday 22nd  March

Thursday  23rd  March
	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B ----Half Day

Generic Healthcare tasks A---Full Day




	
Tuesday 28th March

Wednesday 29th  March

Thursday 30th  March
	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday  4th April

Wednesday 5th April

Thursday  6th April
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day 

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday  25th April

Wednesday 26th April

Thursday  27th April

	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day





	
Tuesday  2nd May
CANCELLED

Wednesday 3rd May

Thursday  4th May


	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00


9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day CANCELLED

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday  9th may

Wednesday  10th May

Thursday  11th May


	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday 16th May

Wednesday 17th May

Thursday  18th May


	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday 23rd May

Wednesday 24th May

Thursday  25th May

	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday  30th May

Wednesday 31st May

Thursday  1st June

	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday 6th June

Wednesday 7th June

Thursday 8th June



	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday  13th June
CANCELLED

Wednesday  14th June
CANCELLED

Thursday  15th June
CANCELLED

	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00


9.30-1.30


9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day
CANCELLED

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day
CANCELLED

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day
CANCELLED


	
Tuesday 20th  June

Wednesday 21st  June

Thursday 22nd  June


	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full Day

Generic Healthcare tasks B ----Half Day

Generic Healthcare tasks A---Full Day

	
Tuesday 27th June 

Wednesday 28th June

Thursday  29th June


	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B ----Half Day

Generic Healthcare tasks A---Full Day

	
Tuesday  4th July

Wednesday 5th July

Thursday  6th July
	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ




	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 11th July 

Wednesday 12th July

Thursday  13th July
	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00


	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day 

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday  18th July

Wednesday 19th July 

Thursday  20th July
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday  25th July

Wednesday 26th July

Thursday  27th July


	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00



	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 1st August

Wednesday  2nd August

Thursday  3rd August

	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR



	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 8th August

Wednesday 9th August

Thursday  10th August

	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




	
Tuesday  15th August

Wednesday 16th August

Thursday  17th August



	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 22nd August

Wednesday 23rd August

Thursday 24th August

	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday 29th August 

Wednesday 30th August

Thursday  31st August



	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 5th September

Wednesday 6th September

Thursday  7th September


	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00
	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 12th September

Wednesday 13th September

Thursday 14th September


	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00



	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full Day

Generic Healthcare tasks B ----Half Day

Generic Healthcare tasks A---Full Day

	
Tuesday 19th September

Wednesday 20th September

Thursday  21st September
	
Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust, 
Education & Training Centre Beaumont Leys (NSPCC), 
3 Gilmour Close, 
Leicester
LE4 1EZ  


	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00



	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day

	
Tuesday 26th September

Wednesday 27th September

Thursday  28th September
	
The Salvation Army 
Leicester South Ladysmith Road Wigston 
LE18 4UZ




	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day



	
Tuesday  3rd October

Wednesday 4th October

Thursday  5th October
	
Brooksby Hall, Brooksby, 
Melton,
Leicestershire, 
LE14 2LJ

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00




	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day 

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday  10th October

Wednesday 11th October

Thursday  12th October



	
Rendezvous Function Rooms, Vision House, 
119 Factory Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire 
LE10 0DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday  17th October

Wednesday 18th October

Thursday  19th October



	
Heartwood Conferencing Ltd, Rothley
House, 
Coalville Business Park,
Coalville, Leicestershire,
 LE67 3NR

	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day


	
Tuesday 24th October

Wednesday 25th October

Thursday 26th October


	
Peepal centre 
Orchardson Ave, Leicester 
LE4 6DP
	
9.30-5.00

9.30-1.30

9.30-5.00

	
Core Generic Healthcare tasks—Full day

Generic Healthcare tasks B—Half day

Generic Healthcare tasks A—Full day




